Date

4-Aug

5-Aug

8-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
17-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
24-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
8-Sep

9-Sep

10-Sep
12-Sep
14-Sep
16-Sep
19-Sep
21-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep
28-Sep

30-Sep
1-Oct
3-Oct
5-Oct
17-Oct
19-Oct
21-Oct
10/25-10/28

Time
5:30PM
All Day

JV 5:00V 7:00PM

6:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
JV 5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
JV 6:30PM
7:00PM
8:10PM
8:00PM
12:40PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
12:00PM
6:00PM

JV 4:30V 6:00PM

7:00PM
Y
6:00PM

TBA

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
TBA

2023 Lady Jackets Soccer Schedule

Opponent/Event Name
Dickson County Scrimmage
Fairview Lady Jacket Play Day
Centennial Scrimmage
East Hickman
Columbia Academy
MLK Magnet-Nashville
MLK Magnet-Nashville-

Creek Wood
Overton
Montgomery Central
Sycamore
West Ridge @ Smoky Mountain Cup
etcher County, KY @ Smoky Mountain Cu
atlinburg-Pittman @ Smoky Mountain Cu
Creek Wood
Montgomery Central
Lincoln County
Sycamore
James Lawson High School
Marshall County -Senior Night
Franklin Classical Academy
Nashville Christian School
2013 State Tournament Team Recognition
JV Tournament
Rossview High School
District 11 AA Semi-final
District 11 AA Finals
Region 6 AA Semi-final
Region 6 AA Finals
Class AA Sectional
Class AA State Tournament
Chattanooga, TN

Place
Away

Home on Turf Field

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Gatlinburg, TN
Gatlinburg, TN
Gatlinburg, TN
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Away



	Schedule

