## 2023 Lady Jackets Soccer Schedule

			-
Date	Time	<b>Opponent/Event Name</b>	Place
4-Aug	5:30PM	Dickson County Scrimmage	Away
5-Aug	All Day	Fairview Lady Jacket Play Day	Home on Turf Field
8-Aug	JV 5:00 V 7:00PM	Centennial Scrimmage	Away
14-Aug	6:30PM	East Hickman	Away
15-Aug	5:00PM	Columbia Academy	Away
17-Aug	5:30PM	MLK Magnet-Nashville	Away
21-Aug	JV 5:30PM	MLK Magnet-Nashville-	Home
22-Aug	6:00PM	Creek Wood	Home
24-Aug	6:00PM	Overton	Home
28-Aug	JV 6:30PM	Montgomery Central	Away
29-Aug	7:00PM	Sycamore	Away
8-Sep	8:10PM	West Ridge @ Smoky Mountain Cup	Gatlinburg, TN
9-Sep	8:00PM	etcher County, KY @ Smoky Mountain Cu	Gatlinburg, TN
10-Sep	12:40PM	atlinburg-Pittman @ Smoky Mountain Cu	Gatlinburg, TN
12-Sep	6:30PM	Creek Wood	Away
14-Sep	7:00PM	Montgomery Central	Home
16-Sep	12:00PM	Lincoln County	Away
19-Sep	6:00PM	Sycamore	Home
21-Sep	JV 4:30 V 6:00PM	James Lawson High School	Away
25-Sep	7:00PM	Marshall County -Senior Night	Home
26-Sep	JV	Franklin Classical Academy	Away
28-Sep	6:00PM	Nashville Christian School	Home
		2013 State Tournament Team Recognition	
30-Sep	TBA	JV Tournament	Away
1-Oct		Rossview High School	
3-Oct	7:00PM	District 11 AA Semi-final	ТВА
5-Oct	7:00PM	District 11 AA Finals	TBA
17-Oct	7:00PM	Region 6 AA Semi-final	ТВА
19-Oct	7:00PM	Region 6 AA Finals	ТВА
21-Oct	7:00PM	Class AA Sectional	TBA
10/25-10/28	ТВА	Class AA State Tournament Chattanooga, TN	Away
		-	